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Lynching, Race Relations & 

Social Justice Resources 
 

Interested in continuing the dialogues started today? Then use these resources to explore and 
connect with like minded individuals and organizations around community building, dialogue and 
social justice efforts.  Explore at your own discretion. 
 

LOCAL & MIDWEST REGIONAL RESOURCES  

 

• Ball State University Center for Peace and Conflict Studies 

(https://www.bsu.edu/academics/centersandinstitutes/peace ) 

• Bronzeville Children’s Museum (https://bronzevillechildrensmuseum.com/ ) 

• Center for Black Literature and Culture (http://www.indypl.org/cblc/) 

• Center for Civic Reflection (http://civicreflection.org/) 

• Chicago Freedom School (https://www.chicagofreedomschool.org/ ) 

• Chicago History Museum (https://www.chicagohistory.org/) 

• Children’s Museum of Indianapolis – Power of Children 

(https://www.childrensmuseum.org/content/power-children) 

• Faith in Indiana (https://faithinindiana.org/ ) 

• Indiana History Center (www.indianahistory.org) 

• Grace School of Applied Diplomacy (https://las.depaul.edu/academics/applied-

diplomacy/Pages/default.aspx) 

• Greater Indianapolis Progress Committee: The Race and Cultural Relations Leadership Network 

https://indygipc.org/initiatives/rcrln/  

• Indiana Historical Society (https://indianahistory.org) 

• Jim Crow Museum of Racist Memorabilia (www.ferris.edu/jimcrow) 

• Kroc Institute of International Peacebuilding (https://kroc.nd.edu/) 

• Midwest Academy (http://www.midwestacademy.com/) 

• Muhammad Ali Peace and Justice Center at the University of Louisville (http://louisville.edu/aliinstitute ) 

• Peace Learning Center (www.peacelearning.org) 
  
 

CONFLICT MANAGEMENT, HEALING & RECONCILIATION RESOURCES 
 

• Alluvial Collective (https://alluvialcollective.org/about/history/ ) 
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• Beyond Intractability  (www.beyondintractability.org) 

• Center for Alternative Dispute Resolution (http://www.natlctr4adr.org/)  

• Eastern Mennonite University Center for Justice and Peacebuilding (www.emu.edu/cjp) 

• Facing Our History and Ourselves (http://www.facinghistory.org/ ) 

• Fetzer Institute (https://fetzer.org/  

• John Hope Franklin Center for Racial Reconciliation (www.jhfcenter.org) 

• International Institute for Restorative Practices (www.iirp.edu ) 

• Karuna Center for Peacebuilding  (https://karunacenter.org/ ) 

• Learning for Justice (https://www.learningforjustice.org/ ) 

• Search for Common Ground on Race Project (https://www.sfcg.org/  ) 

• Southern Poverty Law Center (www.splcenter.org) 

• The People's Institute for Survival and Beyond (https://pisab.org/ ) 

 

ART, CULTURE, HISTORY & RESEARCH RESOURCES 
 
• A Blade of Grass (http://www.abladeofgrass.org/) 

• Animating Democracy (http://www.animatingdemocracy.org/) 

• Amistad Research Center (www.amistadresearchcenter.org/) 

• ArtPlace America (www.artplace.org) 

• Clayton, Jackson, McGhie Memorial (www.claytonjacksonmcghie.org) 

• Create Equity (createquity.com) 

• Equal Justice Initiative (www.eji.org) 

• International African American Museum (https://iaamuseum.org/) 

• International Review of African American Art (http://iraaa.museum.hamptonu.edu/) 

• Leveraging Investments in Creativity (http://www.lincnet.net/) 

• National Museum of African American History & Culture (https://nmaahc.si.edu/) 

• National Underground Railroad Freedom Center (www.freedomcenter.org) 

• National Underground Railroad Network to Freedom (www.nps.gov/ugrr)  

• Peacebuilding and The Arts (http://www.brandeis.edu/ethics/peacebuildingarts/) 

• Peacemonger (www.peacemonger.org) 

• Regional Alliance for Truth and Reconciliation (http://www.atrr.org/)   

• Schomburg Center for Research in Black Culture (www.nypl.org/locations/schomburg) 

• United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (www.unesco.org)  

• What's Your Calling (www.whatsyourcalling.org) 

• Without Sanctuary (www.withoutsanctuary.org) 

 

ACTIVIST & COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS 
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• Center for the Study of Race, Politics and Culture (http://csrpc.uchicago.edu/) 

• Color of Change (www.colorofchange.org) 

• Colorlines On-Line Magazine (www.colorlines.com) 

• Coming to the Table (http://comingtothetable.org/) 

• Coming to the Table Facebook Community (Closed group. Ask for permission.) 

• Community Change, Inc. (http://www.communitychangeinc.org/) 

• Direct Action Resource & Training Center (http://thedartcenter.org/) 

• East Point Peace Academy (http://eastpointpeace.org/ ) 

• Ella Baker Center for Human Rights (http://ellabakercenter.org/ ) 

• Equal Justice Initiative (https://eji.org/) 

• Everyday Democracy (https://everyday-democracy.org/ ) 

• Facing Race (https://facingrace.raceforward.org/) 

• Hatewatch (www.splcenter.org/blog/) 

• Peace and Collaborative Development Network (https://pcdn.global/) 

• Racial Equity Resource Guide (http://www.racialequityresourceguide.org/) 

• Race-Talk (https://www.adl.org/education/resources/tools-and-strategies/race-talk-engaging-young-people-in-

conversations-about) 

• Race Forward: The Center for Racial Justice Innovation (https://www.raceforward.org/ ) 

• Samuel Proctor Dewitt Conference (http://sdpconference.info /) 

 

BOOKS ON LYNCHING 
 
• 100 Years of Lynchings by Ralph Ginzburg  

• At the Hands of Persons Unknown by Philip Dray  

• Gender and Lynching:  The Politics of Memory* by Eveyln M. Simien 

• Imagery of Lynching: Black Men, White Women and the Mob* by Dora Apel 

• Living with Lynching: African American Lynching Plays, Performance, and Citizenship 1890-1930* by 

Koritha Mitchell 

• Lynching of Women in the United States: The Recorded Cases, 1851-1946 by Kerry Segrave 

• Mary Turner and Memory of Lynching* by Julie Buckner Armstrong  

• Southern Horrors and Other Writing: The Anti-Lynching Campaign of Ida B. Wells, 1892-1900*,  Edited 

by Jacqueline Jones Royster 

• The Lyncher in Me: A Search for Redemption in the Face of History by Warren Read 

• Without Sanctuary: Lynching Photography in America by James Allen, John Lewis,  

Leon F. Litwack and Hilton Als 

• Lynching and Spectacle: Witnessing Racial Violence in America, 1890-1940  by Amy Louise Wood 

• The Cross and the Lynching Tree by James H. Cone 

• Lynching: Violence, Rhetoric, and American Identity by Ersula J. Ore   
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• Lynching in America: Confronting the Legacy of Racial Terror by Equal Justice Initiative 

• The Red Record: Tabulated Statistics and Alleged Causes of Lynching in the United States by Ida B. 

Wells-Barnett 

• The Light of Truth: Writings of an Anti-Lynching Crusader by Ida B. Wells, Mia Bay, et al. 

• Strange Fruit: Plays on Lynching by American Women by Kathy A. Perkins 

• Humane Insight: Looking at Images of African American Suffering and Death by Courtney R. Baker 

BOOKS FOR CHANGE 

• Art and Upheaval by William Cleveland 

• Arts Approaches to Conflict edited by Marian Liebman 

• Between Grace ad Fear: The Role of the Arts in a Time of Change by William Cleveland and Patricia 

Shifferd 

• Emergent Strategies: Shaping Change, Changing Worlds by adrienne maree brown  

• The Revolution Will Not Be Funded: Beyond the Non-Profit Industrial Complex by Paul Kivel; others 

Andrea Smith, Robert L. Allen, Hatem Bazian on the Palestine Liberation Movement, Eric Tang 

• Little Book of Dialogue for Difficult Subjects by David Campt and Lisa Schirch 

• Arts in the Time of Change 

• Little Book of Strategic Peacebuilding by Lisa Shirch 

• Little Book of Trauma Healing by Carolyn Yoder and Howard Zehr 

• Little Book of Transformative Community Conferencing by D. David Anderson Hooker 

• The Resilience Dividend: Being Strong in a World Where Things Go Wrong by Judith Rodin 

• Integrated Peacebuilding by Craig Zelizer 


